
 

  

  

      St Mark’s Church School 

      2019 Term Dates 
 
 

Term 1:  
Monday 4 February School Opens 
Wednesday 6 February (Waitangi Day) – School closed 
Friday 12 April Final Day of Term 1 (2 weeks holiday,  

includes Easter and Anzac Day) 
 

 
Term 2: 
Monday 29 April  Term 2 begins 
Monday 3 June Queen’s Birthday – School closed 
Tuesday 4 June Queen’s Birthday – School closed 
Thursday 4 July Final Day of Term 2 (3 weeks holiday) 
 
 
 
Term 3: 
Monday 29 July Term 3 begins 
Friday 27 September Final Day of Term 3 (2 weeks holiday) 
 
 
 
Term 4: 
Monday 14 October Term 4 begins 
Monday 28 October Labour Day – School closed 
Tuesday 29 October Labour Day – School closed 
Thursday 5 December Final Day of Term 4 
 

 
 

As at April 2018 

 


